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Satellites identified in MMT data

ID: | Catalogue ID number

MNon-variable

Aperiodic

Name:

Periodic

Satellite name

Min Period, 5

Comments:

UISAT [7] ACT [@] INACT [7] R/E [7] DEB [g] WDEE [7] FIDEB [#] UNIDENT

Max Period, 5

Comments

Satellites

Tracks

Search

Oldest

Latest

Enter either satellite ID or name. If exact name will not be found, substring search will be used to show candidates. Use checkboxes to select
various variability classes or object types. Specify the period to refine search of satellites with periodic light curves. Read the short description
also. Please note that all the satellites with CIS country code (i.e. Russian etc) are hidden from the list! If you have any questions orwish to use
the data in your research, please contact Elena Katkova, who is the primary person behind the database, using e-mail address
mmt.satellite@yandex.ru

All satellites ordered by latest track - 1958 object(s)

Sort by latest track, latest new detection, number of tracks (descending), variability period (descending), mean brightness {descending)

ID
© 25624
© 40091
© 25273
© 12171
© 25162
© 37744
© 25622
© 38347
© 7028

© 40090

Name

GLOBALSTAR MO038
ORBCOMM FM 103
IRIDIUM 57

DELTA 1 DEB
GLOBALSTAR MOO1
GLOBALSTAR M089
GLOBALSTAR M0326
H-2A DEB
DELTA1DEE W

ORBCOMM FM 104

11 3 166 = 186

Type

INACT
UISAT
ACT

F/DEB
INACT
ACT

INACT
M/DEB
F/DEB

U/SAT

193 | 195

Launched

1999-02-09 / GLOB

2014-07-14/US

1998-03-30/ US

1978-03-05/US

1908-02-14 / GLOB

2011-07-13/ GLOB

1999-02-09 / GLOB

2012-05-17 / JPN

1973-11-06 / US

20140714/ US

196 = ==

Latest Track

2015-08-23

2015-08-23

2015-08-23

2015-08-23

2015-08-23

2015-08-23

2015-08-23

2015-08-23

2015-08-23

2015-08-23

Ntracks

50

20

15

16

46

50

56

17

31

18

Clear

58+11

70+07

64+08

70+04

56+14

56+08

58+11

44+1.0

62+11

69+07

B v

56+02 49101

67+06 6408

4336
50243
2014-06-04

2015-08-23

Download list of satellites

Variability
Period: 68.00 s

Aperiodic

Period: 8.64 s

Period: 59.60 s

42+01

Period: 22.70 s
Aperiodic
Period: 1.78 s

Aperiodic

LSDPPSPT
LSDPPST
LSDPPST
LSDPPSPT
LSDPPSPT
LSDPPST
LSDPPSPT
LSDPPST
LSDPPSPT

LSDPPST
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NORAD 25874 / GLOBALSTAR M043, track at 2015-01-23 16:34:58.771
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NORAD 26899 / H-2A R/B, track at 2015-01-18 23:25:58.724
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NORAD 7028 / DELTA 1 DEB, track at 2015-08-23 01:10:26.499
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NORAD # 25909
GLOBALSTAR MO033

Type: Inactive
Launch: 1999-09-22
Country: GLOB

Track
Date: 17.06.2015
UT: 19:32:26.2

Period = 7.5 sec

Range = 1669.8 km
Phase angle = 83.57

S neépp ™

NORAD 33967 / IRIDIUM 33 DEB, track at 2014-08-12 23:51:34.447
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Time since track start, seconds
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m¢t ~ 7 - NORAR 198p2 / EXOS'D (MSEBONO), track at 2015-04-24 01:04:37.652
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McCants 39630 / DMSP 5D-3 F19 (USA 249), track at 2014-11-06 15:35:24.549

3.5

&
o

Standard Magnitude
P
u

v
=}

o 20 40 60 80 100
Time since track start, seconds

McCants 25991 / DMSP 5D-2 F15 (USA 147), track at 2014-10-03 00:07:42.122
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